

2023 Sponsorship Rates

Please choose: ☐ Summer Series

Alvin Youth Livestock & Arena Association is a 501 (C) (3) Non – Profit organization. Your donations are tax deductible.

☐ Reunion Rodeo

☐ Play Day

☐ 0ther

Corporate Arena Sponsor:	T
Includes recognition from announcer during all AYLAA events throughout year, Your Company displayed on our website, AND	Logo prominently
□ Bucking Chute Sponsor	\$ 1,200.00
Your Company Logo displayed on one bucking chute (*Only 6 spots will be so	
□Gold	\$ 1,000.00
Large 4'X8' arena sign prominently displayed in the arena during all arena eve	nts.
□Silver	\$ 500.00
Medium 4'X4' arena sign prominently displayed at all arena events.	
□Bronze	\$ 250.00
Small 2'X4' bleacher sign prominently displayed at all arena events.	
Summer Series Sponsor:	
Includes recognition from announcer during all AYLAA events throughout year and	
□Saddle	\$ 1,500.00
Large 4'X8' arena sign prominently displayed at all arena events.	
Your Company Logo prominently displayed on our website. Your Company Logo to appear on a saddle if commitment is made by March 3	1 2023
Circle the age group and gender you would like to sponsor: (Sub Junior/Junior/*Note: Up to two sponsor spots will be sold per saddle.	
□Event	\$ 500.00
Your Company Logo prominently displayed on our website. Please note the ev sponsor or leave blank:	
□Buckle	\$ 150.00
Your Company Logo prominently displayed on our website. Please note the every sponsor or leave blank:	·
□Barrel	\$150.00
Your Company Logo prominently displayed on one barrel to be used in Figure events.	8 and Cloverleaf barrel
□Event Place	
$\Box 2^{\text{nd}}$ Place-\$ 90.00; $\Box 3^{\text{rd}}$ Place-\$ 80.00; $\Box 4^{\text{th}}$ Place-\$ 70.00;	
□5 th Place-\$ 60.00; □6 th Place-\$ 50.00	
Individual/Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone number:	
Email:	
AYLAA seller/member:	
Total sponsor amount:	

- Online payments available at https://aylaarodeo.org/become-a-sponsor/. Please email the completed form along with your file you would like to advertise to Tonya Bryant (tonya.bryant@sbcglobal.net).
- Please make checks payable to AYLAA. PO BOX 1596 Alvin, TX 77512. Contributions to AYLAA are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Non Profit Tax ID 3-00028-7642-0